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Aluminium/Copper Alloy, Wrought, Certified Reference Material (CRM), disc 50 mm x 20

mm

Art. ID

Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

MBH-56XG2011A

disc

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Bismuth (Bi)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Nickel (Ni)

Lead (Pb)
Silicon (Si)

Tin (Sn)
Titanium (Ti)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-69-9]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-95-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-31-5]
[7440-32-6]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,527
0,0031
57
0,632
0,0102
0,0183
0,0044
0,332
0,089
0,0037
0,0121

0,0188

Unit Method Source
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%
%
%
%
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